
WOMEN’S HEALTH

MORPHEUS 8

V-tone

Full face

Morpheus 8 V

Face & neck

Aviva

Chest

Body (small area)

$250

$1200

$1200

$1250

$4500

$500

$1200

$1200 (6)

$3000 (3)

$3000 (3)

$3500 (3)

n/a

$1300  (3)

$3500 (3)

Individual Package

Body (large area) $4500 (3)$1600

*ASK US ABOUT COMBINATION PACKAGES FOR LUMECCA & MORPHEUS

(813) 742-1019
2919 Swann Ave, Suite 404, Tampa, FL 33609

microneedling with radiofrequency

nonsurgical labiaplasty

pelvic floor strengthening

microneedling with radiofrequency



DIOLAZE XL (LASER HAIR REMOVAL)

Chin

Chest

Bikini

Neck

Upper lip

Arms

Legs

$70

$120

$120

$90

$70

$175

$215

$350 (6)

$650 (6)

$650 (6)

$450 (6)

$350 (6)

$1000  (6)

$1200 (6)

Individual Package

Stomach $650 (6)$120

Back $215 $1200 (6)

Underarms $90 $500 (6)

LUMECCA (IPL)

Full face

Chest

Neck

Legs

$500

$500

$350

$850

$1200 (3)

$1300 (3)

$900 (3)

$2400 (3)

Hands $350 $900 (3)

Spot treatment $250 $800 (3)


