WEDSPAFOR WOMEN

WOMEN'S HEALTH	Individual	Package	
V-tone pelvic floor strengthening	\$250	\$1200 (6)	
Morpheus 8 V microneedling with radiofrequency	\$1200	\$3000 (3)	
	\$4500	n/a	

MORPHEUS 8

microneedling with radiofrequency

Full face	\$1200	\$3000 (3)
Face & neck	\$1250	\$3500 (3)
Chest	\$500	\$1300 (3)
Body (small area)	\$1200	\$3500 (3)
Body (large area)	\$1600	\$4500 (3)

*ASK US ABOUT COMBINATION PACKAGES FOR LUMECCA & MORPHEUS

(813) 742-1019 2919 Swann Ave, Suite 404, Tampa, FL 33609

S EMERYS MEDSPAFOR WOMEN

DIOLAZE XL (LASER HAIR REMOVAL)

	Individual	Package
Chin	\$70	\$350 (6)
Bikini	\$120	\$650 (6)
Upper lip	\$70	\$350 (6)
Back	\$215	\$1200 (6)
Underarms	\$90	\$500 (6)
Chest	\$120	\$650 (6)
Neck	\$90	\$450 (6)
Arms	\$175	\$1000 (6)
Legs	\$215	\$1200 (6)
Stomach	\$120	\$650 (6)
LUMECCA (IPL)		
Full face	\$500	\$1200 (3)
Chest	\$500	\$1300 (3)
Neck	\$350	\$900 (3)
Legs	\$850	\$2400 (3)
Hands	\$350	\$900 (3)
Spot treatment	\$250	\$800 (3)